Spirent mX2
40GbE, 10GbE and 10GbE, 1GbE Dual-Speed Test Modules
The Spirent mX2 40GbE/10GbE and 10GbE/1GbE test module architecture combines
Spirent Cloud Core™ with high performing multi-core CPUs to intelligently distribute processing
resources across ports. This enables superior scale testing involving multiple protocols running
simultaneously on the same port--perfect for testing converged devices such as PE routers and
mobile gateways. By combining Cloud Core processing and the deep real-time analysis that
Spirent TestCenter is known for, the mX2 delivers enhanced realism with scale and performance

ASIA AND THE PACIFIC
+86-10-8518-2539 | salesasia@spirent.com
Ordering information
Part number Description Spirent Application
Spirent
TestCenter
Avalanche
Commander Landslide
MX2-40G-Q3 Spirent mX2 40/10 GbE QSFP+ 3-ports X
Contact Spirent for
the latest information
on supported Layer 4-7
applications
MX2-40G-Q2 Spirent mX2 40/10 GbE QSFP+ 2-ports X
MX2-40G-Q1 Spirent mX2 40/10 GbE QSFP+ 1-ports X
MX2-40GO-Q3 Spirent mX2 40 GbE only QSFP+ 12-ports X
MX2-40GO-Q2 Spirent mX2 40 GbE only QSFP+ 8-ports X
MX2-40GO-Q1 Spirent mX2 40 GbE only QSFP+ 4-ports X
MX2-10G-Q3 Spirent mX2 10 GbE QSFP+ 12-ports X
MX2-10G-Q2 Spirent mX2 10 GbE QSFP+ 8-ports X
MX2-10G-Q1 Spirent mX2 10 GbE QSFP+ 4-ports X
MX2-10G-S12 Spirent mX2 10/1 GbE SFP+ 12-ports X
MX2-10G-S8 Spirent mX2 10/1 GbE SFP+ 8-ports X
MX2-10G-S4 Spirent mX2 10/1 GbE SFP+ 4-ports X
Accessories for QSFP+ Interfaces
ACC-6076A Optical transceiver, QSFP+, 40GBASE-SR4, 850NM, MPO, MMF
ACC-6089A Optical transceiver, QSFP+ dual-rate, 40GBASE-SR4 / 4x10GBASE-SR, 850NM, MMF
ACC-6077A Optical transceiver, QSFP+, 40GBASE-LR4, 1310NM, SMF
ACC-6090A Optical transceiver, QSFP+ TO 4x10GBASE-LR, SMF
ACC-6085A Copper direct-attach cable, QSFP+ TO QSFP+, 3-meter
ACC-6087A Copper breakout cable assembly, QSFP+ TO 4 X SFP+, 3-meter
Accessories for SFP+ interfaces
ACC-6081A Optical transceiver, SFP+ dual-rate, 10 G-1 G, 850NM, MMF
ACC-6092A Copper transceiver, SFP, 1000BASE-T RJ-24
ACC-6082A Optical transceiver SFP+ dual-rate, 10 G-1 G, 1310NM, SMF
ACC-6050A Optical transceiver SFP+ MSA, 10 GBE, 10GBASE-SR, MMF
ACC-6051A Optical transceiver SFP+ MSA, 10 GBE, 10GBASE-LR, SMF
ACC-6060A SFP+ passive copper cable assembly, 1-meter
ACC-6061A SFP+ passive copper cable assembly, 3-meter
Spirent chassis
SPT-N11U-110 Spirent N11U chassis and controller with 110 V AC power supplies
SPT-N11U-220 Spirent N11U chassis and controller with 220 V AC power supplies
SPT-N4U-110 Spirent N4U chassis and controller with 110 V AC power supplies